Sentinel-1 Coverage of Taiwan
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RAW | SIC | GRD_HD | RAW SLC | GRD_HD | RAW SLC | GRD_HD | RAW SLC | GRD_HD & RAW sLC
2014 2015 2016 2017 2018
= Sentinel-1A. 6 28 172 204 204 278 260 278 352 352 350 352 350 352
= Sentinel-18 2 2 2 48 48 46 236 242 236




Count of Year
Year Processing Level
2014
RAW
SLC
2015
GRD_HD
RAW
SLC
2016
GRD_HD
RAW
SLC
2017
GRD_HD
RAW
SLC
2018
GRD_HD
RAW
SLC
Grand Total

Mission
Sentinel-1A Sentinel-1B
34
6
28
580
172
204
204
816 6
278 2
260 2
278 2
1054 142
352 48
352 48
350 46
1054 714
352 236
350 242
352 236
3538 862

Grand Total
34
6
28
580
172
204
204
822
280
262
280
1196
400
400
396
1768
588
592
588
4400



